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1. C2C & Soft Skills:  

 
 

 

Government Degree College for Women ,Khammam 
TASK Programmes 2019-20 

S.No 
Starting 
 Date 

Ending   
Date 

No.of  
Days  Name of the Topic  

Name of the  
 Trainer Venue 

No.of 
Stydents  
Attended 

1 20.01.2020 21.01.2020 2 C2C & Soft Skills Antony D'Souza GDCW  34 

2 27.01.2020 31.01.2020 5 Tally 
Ramakrishna 
Rao 

SR& 
BGNR 6 

3 10.02.2020 14.02.2020 5 Java&  Oracle P.Arun Reddy 
SR& 
BGNR 9 

4 28.02.2020 29.02.2020 2 Arithmetic & Reasoning B.Bhaskar GDCW  30 

5 12.03.2020 19.03.2020 7 
Mahindra Pride Class 
Room Phanidra  GDCW  50 

6 Month of May 7 Infosys Training  Infoysis  Virtual 02 

ESTD:1965 

Affiliated toKakatiyaUniversity,NAACaccreditedat“A”grade&ISO-9001:2015certified 

KHAMMAM,TELANGANA507003 

Website:http://www.gdcwkhammam.com email: 
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2. Tally : 

    
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.NO. Name 31.01.20 01.02.20 02.02.20 03.02.20 04.02.20 

1 A.Sowjanya P P P p P 

2 K.Gayatri P P P P P 

3 B.Neelima P P A P P 

4 R.Mercy P P P P P 

5 G.Chandini P P P P A 

6 L.Meghana P P P P P 



 
3. Java & Oracle 

 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
4.   Arithmetic  and Reasoning 

 

  
 
   

5. Mahindra Pride Training Programe 

  
 
 
 

                

S.NO. Name 
12-03-

2020 
13-03-

2020 
14-03-

2020 
15-03-

2020 
16-03-

2020 
17-03-

2020 

1 CHEDE.PRATHYUSHA P p p p A A 

2 Vangala aparna P p p p P P 

3 GUDE UMA RANI P P p p P P 

4 MUKTHAVARAPU VIJITHA P P p P P P 

5 BANOTH SOWJANYA P P p P P A 

6 BANOTH.JHANSI RANI P P p P P A 

7 Lunavath meghana P P p P P A 

8 Shaik parveen P P P P P A 

9 PULLURI.MAHESWARI P P P P P P 

10 BANDEL . RAMYA P P P P P P 



11 BATHULA RAMADEVI P P P P P P 

12 GUDE TRIVENI P P P P P P 

13 B.RENUKA P P P P P P 

14 JALADI TRIVEDIKA P A A A A A 

15 NAMPELLI  VAISHNAVI P P P P P P 

16 PURNIMA SREERAMA  P P P P P P 

17 BANOTH.ARUNA P P P P A A 

18 Bommagani Triveni P P P P P A 

19 MATHANHI MAHESWARI P P P A A A 

20 POKKILI BABY P P P P P A 

21 ITHANABOINA BHOOMIKA P p P P P P 

22 BANDELA PRATHYUSHA P P P A P P 

23 Yalamshetti srilatha P P P P P A 

24 MODUGU TRIVENI P A A A A A 

25 SURAM MINNI P P P P P A 

26 VALLEPU MOUNIKA P P P P A A 

27 GADDAM.SRUJANA P P P P A P 

28 GAINI.KAVERI P P P P P P 

29 SURAM AMULYA P P P P P A 

30 Jatothu Dharani P P P P P A 

31 Eerla mounika P P P P A A 

32 BHUKYA RAJESHWARI P P P P P P 

33 G.MOUNIKA P P P P P P 

34 SURAM SHARMILA P P P P P A 

35 BANOTH. PARVATHI P P P P P P 

36 Bathula swathi P P P P P P 

37 BODA.VASANTHA P P P P P A 

38 Bhukya karuna P P P P P A 

39 V.PRANAYA KEERTHANA P P A A A A 

40 M.ARUNA P A A P P A 

41 KOMMU UMA P A A A A A 

42 Pulsam Navyasri P P P A A A 

43 EEDA SIREESHA P P P P P P 

44 MADIVI SUNITHA P P A P A A 

45 APAKA MOUNIKA P P P P P A 

46 SURNAPAKA MAHESWARI P P P P A A 

47 AKKI UDAYA REKHA P P P P P P 

48 CHANDINI GOLLAPALLY a p P P P P 

49 HIMA BINDU GUGULOTH a p P P P A 

50 ANUSHA SANGAPU a P P P A A 

TOTAL             

 
 

 



Spoken Tutorial Enrolment List 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

S.no H.No Name Email Group 

1 028194002 D.AKHILA DEVARASHETTI devarashettiakhila123@gmail.com Mpcs 

2 028194016 M.SRAVANTHI MUDIGIRI mudigirisravanthi2001@gmail.com Mpcs 
3 028194011 K.RAJESWARI KATTA rajikatta2120@gmail.com Mpcs 
4 028194017 M.BHARGAVI MUPPA muppagdcw2019@gmail.com Mpcs 
5 028194008 J.RAMYA JAJULA jajulagdcw123@gmail.com Mpcs 
6 028194005 G.RAMADEVI GUGULOTH gugulothramadevi2001@gmail.com Mpcs 
7 028194007 G.SHAILAJA GUGULOTH sailajagdcw123@gmail.com Mpcs 
8 028194006 G.RENUKA GUGULOTH gugulothrenu2001@gmail.com Mpcs 
9 028194015 M.JEESHMA M jeeshmagdcw123@gmail.com Mpcs 
10 028194024 T.AKHILA THALLAPALLI thallapalliakhila2001@gmail.com Mpcs 
11 028194010 K.GOWTHAMI KARINGULA gowthamikaringula@gmail.com Mpcs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Certificate Course 

programs offered 
Course 

Number of 
students 

enrolled in 

the year 

Number of 

Students 

completing the 
course  in the 

year 

gedit Text Editor 23 8 8 

Fundamental of ICT - LibreOffice Calc 

on BOSS Linux 36 50 42 

Introduction to Computers 28 10 10 

C and Cpp 10 16 16 

S.no H.No Name Email Group 

1 028191101 B.BEULAH BANKA bankabeulah2@gmail.com BA 

2 028191207 G.SHAILAJA GARIDEPALLI garidepallishailaja@gmail.com BA 
3 028191211 M.AKHILA MALOTH akhilamaloth222@gmail.com BA 
4 028191209 G.DIVYA GUGULOTH gugulothdivya2000@gmail.com BA 
5 028191203 B.SONIYA BANOTH banothsoniya2019@gmail.com BA 
6 028191206 CH.TRIKANYA CHINNA trikanyachinnam123@gmail.com BA 
7 028191219 S.MANEESHA SIDDELA siddelamaneesha123@gmail.com BA 
8 028191009 M.ASWANI MOKKA aswiniveerumokka22@gmail.com BA 
9 028191002 MAMATHA GUGULOTH gugulothmamathagdcw@gmail.com BA 
10 028191012 PAVANI THUNGAR pavanithunagar007@gmai.com BA 

S.n

o 

H.No Name Email Group 

1 028194002 D.AKHILA  devarashettiakhila123@gmail.com MPCs 

2 028194016 M.SRAVANTHI  mudigirisravanthi2001@gmail.com MPCs 
3 028194011 K.RAJESWARI  rajikatta2120@gmail.com MPCs 
4 028194017 M.BHARGAVI  muppagdcw2019@gmail.com MPCs 
5 028194008 J.RAMYA  jajulagdcw123@gmail.com MPCs 
6 028194005 G.RAMADEVI gugulothramadevi2001@gmail.com MPCs 
7 028194007 G.SHAILAJA sailajagdcw123@gmail.com MPCs 
8 028194006 G.RENUKA  gugulothrenu2001@gmail.com MPCs 
9 028194015 M.JEESHMA  jeeshmagdcw123@gmail.com MPCs 
10 028194024 T.AKHILA  thallapalliakhila2001@gmail.com MPCs 
11 028194010 K.GOWTHAMI KARINGULA gowthamikaringula@gmail.com MPCs 



 

 

S.no H.No Name Email Group 

1 028182212 L.MEGHANA 
LUNAVATH 

meghanalunavath@gmail.com B.Com 

2 633182022 R.MERCY 
RAMALA 

mercyramala123@gmail.com B.Com 

3 376182016 G.CHANDINI G chandini5111999@gmail.com B.Com 
4 028182209 DHARANI 

JALOTHU 
dharanijalothu@gmail.com B.Com 

5 028182210 KARUNA 
BHUKYA 

bhukyakaruna7@gmail.com B.Com 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.n

o 

H.No Name Email Group 

1 028193221 K.SRILAXMI 
KOTA 

kotasrilaxmi98@gmail.com BZC 

2 028193002 B.PRIYANKA 

BASANABOINA 

priyankabasanaboina2018@gmai

l.com 

BZC 

3 028193236 P.NAVYA 

PEMBULA 

navyapembula2018@gmail.com BZC 

4 028193225 L.SWATHI 

LAVUDA 

swathibscgdcw@gmail.com BZC 

5 028193233 M.JYOSTNASREE 

MUCHHARLA 

jyothsnamuchharla123@gmail.co

m 

BZC 

6 028193018 CHANDIPRIYA 

THATIKONDA 

thatikondachandipriya@gmail.co

m 

BZC 

7 028193016 RAMYA SOREM ramyakirthi553@gmail.com BZC 

8 028193006 SANKEERTHANA 
GANDU 

keerthigandu88@gmail.com BZC 

9 028193201 GEETHA 

ADDANKI 

addankigeetha1999@gmail.com BZC 

S.no H.No Name Email Group 

1 028181104 INDRAVATHI MALKAM indravathim31@gmail.com B.Com 

2 028181002 SHAILAJA BANOTH shailajab2@gmail.com B.Com 
3 028181119 CHITTI GUGULOTH gugulothchitti1@gmail.com B.Com 
4 028181104 SHAILAJA GUGULOTH gugulothshailaja99@gmail.com B.Com 
5 028181102 RAJESWARI BHUKYA rajeb9032@gmail.com B.Com 
6 028181103 NAGA KEERTHI 

REDDY GADDAM 
keerthireddy3800@gmail.com B.Com 

7 028181114 NASEEMA SHAIK naseema2000shaik@gmail.com B.Com 
8 028181108 SUNITHA MADIVI madivisunitha9@gmail.com B.Com 
9 028181302 MANOSRI 

BHEEMISETTI 
manosribheemisetti@gmail.com B.Com 

10 028181001 UDAY REKHA AKKI udayrekha1999@gmail.com B.Com 

S.no H.No Name Email Gender 

1 028181104 INDRAVATHI 
MALKAM 

indravathim31@gmail.com B.COM 

2 028181002 SHAILAJA BANOTH shailajab2@gmail.com B.Com 
3 028181119 CHITTI GUGULOTH gugulothchitti1@gmail.com B.Com 
4 028181104 SHAILAJA 

GUGULOTH 
gugulothshailaja99@gmail.com B.Com 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

                         

5 028181102 RAJESWARI 
BHUKYA 

rajeb9032@gmail.com B.Com 

6 028181103 NAGA KEERTHI 
REDDY GADDAM 

keerthireddy3800@gmail.com B.Com 

7 028181114 NASEEMA SHAIK naseema2000shaik@gmail.com B.Com 
8 028181108 SUNITHA MADIVI madivisunitha9@gmail.com B.Com 

S.no H.No Name Email Gender 

1 028203509 JYOTHI 

PATHAKOTI 

jyothigdcw123@gmail.com BZCs 

2 028203511 SIRISHA 

YAMUJALA 

sakethsharma2009@gmail.com BZCs 

3 028203212 SONY KOLLU sahithyakollu07@gmail.com BZCs 
4 028203206 KAVITHA 

EESAM 

madhuramana82207@gmail.com BZCs 

5 028203510 KAVYA 

THUPAKULA 

kavyathupakula2019@gmail.com BZCs 

6 028203505 TEJASWINI 

KOTAGIRI 

tejaswini1881999@gmail.com BZCs 

7 028203219 SUSHMA 

CHOWDARY 

PONDURU 

pondurusushma@gmail.com BZCs 

S.no Name Email Group 

1 PRASHANTHI KATHROJU prashanthikathroju@gmail.com BZCs 

2 DEVIKA BANOTH banothdevika99@gmail.com BZCs 
3 ARUNA BANOTH aruna.banoth99@gmail.com BZCs 
4 PRANAYAKEERTHANA 

VATTAM 

pranayakeerthanavattam@gmail.com BZCs 

5 MOUNIKA APAKA apakamounika@gmail.com BZCs 
6 MAHESWARI MATHANGI mathangimahi2@gmail.com BZCs 
7 NAVYA PULSAM navyasrip@gmail.com BZCs 
8 SIREESHA EEDA eeda.sireesha1999@gmail.com BZCs 
9 KRISHNAVENI PODILA krishnavenipodila087@gmail.com BZCs 
10 UMA KOMMU umakommu652@gmail.com BZCs 
11 PURNIMA SRIRAMA purnimasrirama@gmail.com BZCs 
12 PRATHYUSHA CHEDE chedegdcw123@gmail.com BZCs 
13 MAHESWARI P maheswarip765@gmail.com BZCs 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 
 
K.Anusha      D.Awini 

  

Placement List 
S.No Name of the Student  Group Mobile Job Role 

1 B.Triveni B.Com  9951988214 HDFC Bank 

2 D.Aswini B.Com  8106602937 Flipchart 

3 S.Vandana BA 9866706191 Software 

4 K.Anusha MPCs 8309234824 Deputy Manager 

5 P.Kavya BA 9618583224 Private School Teacher 

6 V.KALYANI BZC 8185850347 D MART 

7 M.RAJITHA BZC 9959039382 Kalyani Store   



 
 
 
B.Triveni      P.Kavya 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


